

Competitor information:



REGISTRATION FORM FOR COMPETITORS 28-31 AUGUST, THE HAGUE, THE NETHERLANDS

Please complete this form and send it to the Organising Committee of the World Cup Floral Art 2025, together with the relevant documents as detailed at the end of this form. The e-mail addres is indicated below. Your application will not be accepted unless all the documents are duly filled and sent and the payment is done.

First name:	
Last/family name:	
Date of birth:	
Street:	Post code:
City:	Country:
Phone number:	
E-mail:	
Association information:	
Representing country:	
Association/organisation of the country:	
President of the association:	
I hereby declare that the details above correspond to me, as the competitor participating in World Cup Floral Art 2025 at World Forum The Hague, from 28-30 August 2025. I accept the regulations governing the enrolment process and the general competition rules, and will act in accordance with them.	
Date:	
Signature competitor:	
Signature president of the association:	

Registration procedure:

Please send the following 3 documents to the Organising Committee in an electronic format:

1. Registration form for competitors 2. Proof of payment 3. Profile photo

Please send these documents by e-mail with the subject: **Registration World Cup Floral Art 2025 [Name of the competitor]** to the email addres info@worldcupfloralart2025.com before 31 March 2025.

The application will not be accepted if these documents are not duly completed and sent in time.



World Cup Floral Art 2025 - Registration form

Payment details:

Please transfer any remaining payment amount to Florint using the following bank account details:

Enrolment fee*:

- Full member of Florint: € 1.500,-- (to be paid by Association in yearly Florint-invoice 2024/2025)
- Candidate member of Florint: € 2.500,-- (to be paid by Association in yearly Florint-invoice 2024/2025)
- Non-members of Florint: € 15.000,--
 - To be paid directly to Florint
 - o IBAN: NL69RABO0365170348
 - Swift/BIC: RABONL2U
 - o Payment description: Registration World Cup Floral Art 2025 [competitors name]

Important remark: if the fee for participating in this World Cup Floral Art 2025 has not been paid at 30-6-2025 the competitor can not participate in this competition.

Please send any questions about payment to the following email address: info@florint.org